—126   MULTICLIMA
D
IS
P.
 T
E
T
TO

E
T
TO
LE
G
N
O
—129
GREMBIULINA DI TENUTA - STORM COLLAR - COLLET ANTI-INTEMPÉRIE
FALDALE PER TETTI INCLINATI CON BASE IN PIOMBO - FLASHING FOR SLOPED ROOFS WITH LEAD BASE - SOLIN DE
TOITS PENTU AVEC BASE EN PLOMB
DISPOSITIVO PER TETTI E SOLAI IN LEGNO G40 - G40 WOODEN ROOFS AND FLOORS CROSSING ELEMENT -
ÉLÉMENT DE TRAVERSÉE DE TOITS ET PLANCHERS EN BOIS G40
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
foro tetto / roof hole / trou toit Ø
DPGATTR80 260 80
DPGATTR100 280 100
DPGATTR150 330 150
DPGATTR200 380 200
DPGATTR250 430 250
DPGATTR300 480 300
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
foro tetto / roof hole / trou toit Ø
RDPGATTR80 260 80
RDPGATTR100 280 100
RDPGATTR150 330 150
RDPGATTR200 380 200
RDPGATTR250 430 250
RDPGATTR300 480 300
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø ØF A B
MPFI180 180 210 700 1000
MPFI200 200 230 700 1000
MPFI250 250 280 700 1000
MPFI300 300 330 700 1000
MPFI350 350 380 1000 1000
MPFI400 400 430 1000 1000
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø ØF A B
RFI180 180 210 700 1000
RFI200 200 230 700 1000
RFI250 250 280 700 1000
RFI300 300 330 700 1000
RFI350 350 380 1000 1000
RFI400 400 430 1000 1000
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
MPGRE180 180
MPGRE200 200
MPGRE250 250
MPGRE300 300
MPGRE350 350
MPGRE400 400
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
RGRE180 180
RGRE200 200
RGRE250 250
RGRE300 300
RGRE350 350
RGRE400 400
Inox  /  Stainless steel  /  Acier inox
Inox  /  Stainless steel  /  Acier inox
Inox  /  Stainless steel  /  Acier inox
Rame  /  Copper  /  Cuivre

E
T
TO
LE
G
N
O
—131
GREMBIULINA DI TENUTA - STORM COLLAR - COLLET ANTI-INTEMPÉRIE
FALDALE PER TETTI INCLINATI G0 CON BASE IN PIOMBO – G0 FLASHING FOR SLOPED ROOFS WITH LEAD BASE - SO-
LIN DE TOITS PENTU G0 AVEC BASE EN PLOMB
DISPOSITIVO PER TETTI E SOLAI IN LEGNO G0 - G0 WOODEN ROOFS AND FLOORS CROSSING ELEMENT - ÉLÉMENT
DE TRAVERSÉE DE TOITS ET PLANCHERS EN BOIS G0
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
foro tetto / roof hole / trou toit Ø
G0DPGATTR80 290 80
G0DPGATTR100 310 100
G0DPGATTR150 360 150
G0DPGATTR200 410 200
G0DPGATTR250 460 250
G0DPGATTR300 510 300
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø ØF A B
MPFI280G0 280 310 700 1000
MPFI300G0 300 330 700 1000
MPFI350G0 350 380 1000 1000
MPFI400G0 400 430 1000 1000
MPFI450G0 450 480 1000 1000
MPFI500G0 500 530 1000 1000
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
MPGRE130G0 130
MPGRE150G0 150
MPGRE200G0 200
MPGRE250G0 250
MPGRE300G0 300
MPGRE350G0 350
—132   MULTICLIMA
CARTER DI FINITURA REGOLABILE PER DISPOSITIVO TETTO LEGNO - ADJUSTABLE FINISHING COVER FOR WOODEN
ROOFS CROSSING ELEMENT - CARTER DE FINITION RÉGLABLE POUR L’ÉLÉMENT DE TRAVERSÉE DE TOITS EN BOIS
Cod. / Code / Réf. Ø
CARATTR80N 180
CARATTR100N 100
CARATTR150N 150
CARATTR200N 200
CARATTR250N 250
CARATTR300N 300
D
IS
P.
 T